TI103R/09/en
51006586
Technical information
HAW569/569Z
Surge arrester
Overvoltage protection limiting high voltages
on ungrounded twin-core cables
Application

• 1.5 mm2 fine strand, length 200 mm
7
Ordering information
Product structure
Note!
Order code for HAW569Z: HAW569-B11A
Accessories
Further documentation
Short Operating Instructions "HAW569/569Z surge arrester" (KA161R/09/a6)
Ex additional documentation: ATEX, FM, CSA, etc.
Technical Information ’Surge arresters HAW561/561K, HAW560/560Z,
HAW562/562Z, HAW565’ (TI093R/09/en)
HAW569 Surge arrester HAW569
For protection of the interfaces from devices in instrumentation.
Watertight and corrossion-resistant tubula housing for screwing into field devices.
Certificates, approvals